	vices wer a Jamos; MA	HA 4157/15	4	
10/00/07/		ate & Time Completed	Done l)\range
100 to 00 10 110 111	AS e-filing			
COULDS A	mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
727 880 10 -7 -7	Notor Claim Form			
	Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP			
OD (P) Reporting Only	Photo Uploaded	- in a j	•	
As	sessment/Survey Report			
I P Insurer	s't Report by Fax / Hand to O	wner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Fax:	-
TP Particulars: Veh No: XD 220	INC (/Non-INC()	No.	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period: () C	over Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	-7	+ + +
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-B	st. Status (WO): N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warran	ty: YES ()/NO ()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:-	45. 1343 175 N N N 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15		STILL STILL	70-00 mil
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information	strictly Confidential & Strictl	Walter Street		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URG				
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: YES		ing Co: ()
The interior of the second of	()/110(),10#	ing co. (TOTAL STREET	
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)				
(17, 2 no. tibe: 6 the ooto)	E CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	ate&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes	STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	ate&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	ute&Time Completed	Done.	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes	STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	ute&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	y Car ()	ate&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	y Car ()	ute&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	y Car ()	ute&Time Completed	Done.	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	y Car ()	ute&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	y Car ()	ute&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	y Car ()	ute&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	y Car ()	ute&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	y Car ()	ate&Time Completed		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	y Car () () ()	ation Checklist	Ant (5)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Prepar	ation Checklist	Amt (5)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Prepar	ation Checklist orting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (Amt (5)	Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claumant's Particulars:-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three	ation Checklist orting (\$30); sament (\$100); INC (\$30); Igh Survey	Amt (\$): 1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120	Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three	ation Checklist orting (\$30); sament (\$100); INC (\$ igh Survey igh Survey (Resurvey)	Amt (\$) 1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No.	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection	ation Checklist orting (\$30); sament (\$100); INC (\$100 Survey Suph Survey (Resurvey) st JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	Ant (5) 1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75	Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No.	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: idae DA + St	ation Checklist orting (\$30); sament (\$100); INC (\$100 Survey Suph Survey (Resurvey) st JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) MRT Survey	Amt (\$): 1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 95)	Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Plaumant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + St 8) NTUC Additional	ation Checklist orting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$100 Survey Est Survey (Resurvey) St INC Only (well 10 Jan 20) MRT Survey Services:	Ant (5) 1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 005) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Plaimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: contact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: idae DA + S1 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca:	ation Checklist orting (\$30); sament (\$100); INC (\$100 Survey In Survey (Resurvey) St INC Only (well 10 Jan 20) MRT Survey Services:-	Ant (5) 1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Plaimant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepar Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: idae DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Fost Repair	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssament (\$100); INC (sigh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) MRT Survey Services: A Tpt Allowance dination inspection	Amt (\$) 1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Contact No. Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: idae DA + S) 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Collect *N8: DV / Collect	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssament (\$100); INC (sigh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) MRT Survey Services: **Tpt Allowance dination nspection Excess Coordination	Amt (\$): 1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 95) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: idae DA + S) 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Collect *N8: DV / Collect	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssament (\$100); INC (sigh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) MRT Survey Services: A Tpt Allowance dination inspection	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$25 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	Amt (\$)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GtA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

THE COMPANY OF SECULO	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/09/2018 20:00
Date Of Accident	10/09/2018 06:05
Exact Location Of Accident	AT 45 KIAN TECK DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE RESERVE SHEET SHEET	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH860T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TECHELM TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200501147N
Email Address	EDDY@TECHELM.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96149749
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62708852
Vehicle Particulars	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	DYNA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	LORRY WAS PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 29068331 MKC
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MANI MARIMUTHU
Passport No/FIN	G7816945T
Date Of Birth	31/05/1984
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/04/2010
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96149749
Fax Number	- The second of the second sec
Contact Number	OFFICE-62708852

EDDY@TECHELM.COM

Address

BLK 1003 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL

#01-05

Postcode

159836

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

.

Vehicle Regist

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT T/20180910/2146

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD3393R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TRAILER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

11 10/09/18

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persona

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

45 KIAN TECK DRIVE

SKETCH PLAN

GHBBAT Skitchbuckers VI





Institution / School Name:

Date of Expiry:

No

Police Station Of Origin. Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128

31/05/1984

Report No. T/20180910/2146

Station Diary No.:

Tel No: 1800-2739999

Race:

Indian Occupation:

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

CONSTRUCTION WORKER

Moving Vehicle Against - Parked Vehicle

Date/Time Report Made:

10/09/2018 18:53		Made:	The report iso.		Station Diary No.: 70		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		7/1 17	Trail cold to the		
	Informant ARIMUTHU		Address: APT BLK 3 KIAN TECK LANE		E STARS		
DESCRIPTION TO A CASE	Type / ID No.: I NO / G7816945T		DORMITORY SINGAPORE 62 Contact No.: Home/Office: 96149748	Mobile:			
Nationality: INDIAN			Email				
Sex: Male	Age: 34	Date of Birth: 31/05/1984	Type of Informant:				

Driver

Language:

Class: 2B.3

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/09/2018 06:05	Type of Location Car Park
Location: Along Road 1 KIAN TECK D	RIVE	eck Drive		
Weather:		Road Surface:	The state of the s	Road Speed Limit:
Miles Street Hilliam Co.		Dry		
Clear Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume

Driving Licence Information:

Details of V	Cilibre mise	Committee of the Commit	Madel	Cales	Candillon	No of Dances
Vahicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Canaltion	No of Passenger
GBH860T	Lorry				Seriously Damaged	
XD3393R	Lorry					0

Details of Person Involved	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
No of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Ose of the session crossing. Ith



T201809102146

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128

Tel No: 1800-2739999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3 Report No. 7/20180910/2146

Driver Name MANI MARIMUTHU G7816945T ID No. Related Vehicle GBH860T (Lorry) 96149748 Contact No. Hospital/Clinic NIL Class 2B.3 Class of Date of Expiry: NIL Driving Licence & Expiry Date Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degree of Injury NIL Name unknown driver ID No. NIL Related Vehicle XD3393R (Lorry) Contact No. NIL Hospital/Clinic NIL Class of Class NIL Driving Date of Expiry NIL Licence & Expiry Date Date Treatment NIL Date Discharge NIL No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degree of Injury NIL

Brief Details.

On 09/09/2018 at about 2200hrs, I parked my company's lorry GBH860T at the car park of 45 Kian Teck Drive, I parked the lorry at lot number 11.

On 10/9/2018 at about 0730hrs, I went to retrieve the lorry and noticed that there were damages on the right front side of the lorry. There were dents to the right front side area that was semi detached and also scratches on the right driver's door.

I spoke to the building management and they assisted me to view CCTV footage and discovered that at on 1009/2018 at about 0602hrs, the driver of XD3393R that was parked beside my lorry, drove off. However it had collided with my lorry. The lorry then drove off without leaving any details behind. The lorry belongs to SBS Logistics.

The footage captured the entire incident.

My company management then advised me to lodge a police report about this matter.



SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE Tel No: 1800-2739999



Report No. T/20180910/2146

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

A/	of Officer Recording The Report
Sgt 2 GOH	WEI XIANG
Signature Of Not applicab	Interpreter le
Officer In Chi TP / GIA /	arge Of Case
	NG SIEU LUI
Authentication	100
2100	Signature

Signature Of Informant	
M. Aut	
Date/Time 10/09/2018 18:53	
Classification Of Case:	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	CIDENT DATE: 10 / 69 / 2018 (DD/MM/YYYY).	TIME: (06:02) (HH:MM)
LOC	ATION: 45 Kian Tak driver	
8.		
	I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	2 (4)
	GIVEHICLE NUMBER: GIBH 860T	- T. I
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: MRIGI TIDINION	ce (Singafore) Ple. Ltd.
	CIPCLICY NUMBER: A 291 68331 MIC	S CONTRACTOR
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PART	TY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	SIMAKE A MODEL! TOURTO TRUE	
	FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIA	AL / MOTORCYCLE)
	hIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: La	my was tarked.
	TARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSUR	RANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REI	PORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	WORKS CONTRACTOR
	ALNAME: Tacholm Technologies He	MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 20050147 N	_CONTACT:_ 62708652
	CIADDRESS: # 01-05 1003 Bukit	Wordth Contral.
	10 July 10 Jul	1836
4	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER AUSO POLICY HO	LDER
Atto of bassongo	3, DRIVER	(MALE / FEMALE)
Cincluding drive	ONAME: MOUNT MOUNT MAN	
(0)	DIAKICLIMI VOSI OKI OTTO INTANT	
(2)	GIADDRESS: # 01-05 1003 Build	100000
	511030Folk	1049.00
罪	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (31 / 05 / 1984 100/	vivi/11111
	e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	2000
	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	H INSURED:
	5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / C	OTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	1. 9.
3	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	+
	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	181
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
) 14. 00 18.1670,328	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: XD 3393 R	MODEL: Traille
Laterline del 2	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
1	P. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	11.
trico of parama	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
C. I. N. D. STORY	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
a set of the street	t) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
7	t/c	
10 miles		FE //*

FMBIL = eddy @ techelm.com VIOEO = Sent by what's app.



WORK PERMIT

Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A) Republic of Singapore

Exployer TECHELM TECHNOLOGIES PTE, LTD.



MONA MARIMUTHU

Work Persot No. 0 33455836

CONSTRUCTION

K0653097



VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

IN ON YOUR

NAME MARIMUTHU



FIN G7815945T

31-05-1984

INDIAN

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc Motor Cars=< 3000kg with s<7 passengers, exclusive 05 Apr 2010 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 420A





MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd 4 Shenton Way, # 21 G1 SGX Centre 7, Singignore 065(d1) | Tet +65 6827 788(f. Fax +65 5827 7660 in Reg No 2004122126 | CST Reg No 20 04122120

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M. 2 300

Goode Carrying Vehicle Sch 1

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29058331 MKC

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle CHHESOT

2. Name of Policyholder

Techelm Technologies Pte Ltd

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 89/01/2018
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

08/01/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use*

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

- (1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

This Cartificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Excess: SGD750

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer